Grade 7’s

EO1- Morrow

FSA Schedules 2021
February 15 - March 12

Reading in-class

Tuesday, February 16" — 1:00pm

Numeracy in-class

Thursday February 25" — 1:00pm

Writing in-class

Monday February 22" — 10:45am

Computer - Reading

Tuesday February 23™ — 1:00pm

Computer - Math

Tuesday March 2" — 1:00pm

E02- Ham/Turnbull

Reading in-class

Friday, February 23" — 9:00am

Numeracy in-class

Friday, March 5"- 10:45am

Writing in-class

Tuesday, February 23'- 1:00pm

Computer - Reading

Wednesday, March 3™- 1:00pm

Computer - Math

Monday, March 8" - 1:00pm

FO1- Catalano

Reading in-class

Tuesday, February 23 1:00 — 3:00

Numeracy in-class

Thursday, February 18" 10:45 — 12:05

Writing in-class

Thursday, February 25" 10:45 — 12:05

Computer - Reading

Tuesday, March 2" 9:00 — 10:20

Computer - Math

Friday, March 5" 9:00 — 10:20

FO1L- Zwart/Vis

Reading in-class

Tuesday, February 16" - 9:00am

Numeracy in-class

Tuesday, February 23 — 9:00am

Writing in-class

Wednesday, February 17" - 10:45am

Computer - Reading

Thursday, February 18" - 9:00am

Computer - Math

Wednesday, February 24" - 9:00am




